MECC CO., LTD.
Total System Catalog September 2019
Fig. 3
Fig. 3
Beaded fiber Aligned fiber
Porous fiber Nanoflament
Electrospun nanofibers forms membranes shown in Fig. 2.
Orientations of fibers depend on a collector.

Unique technology of MECC creates stable electric fields to spin nanofibers of uniform and thin fiber diameters.
● A turn-key system to spin nanofibers
All component devices necessary to spin nanofibers such as a high voltage supply, a syringe pump, a spinneret, a
collector and a conttrol panel are integrated to the standard system.
● A variety of nanofibers to spin
With combination of spinnerets and collectors the device can make many types of nanofibers such as aligned fibers and
core/shell sheets.
● Thinking about operators' safety
The NANON-01A has safety features such as a high voltage interlock, a door lock during operation and instant high
voltage shutoff and a signal tower thinking about operators' safety.
● Cleaning mechanism
A programmable cleaning device is integrated to the system to clean a tip of a needle automatically.
Parts Model Part number
Collector Plate collector C-PL
Parts Model Part number
Spinneret Clip Spinneret_75 S-CL/75
Parts Model Part number
Collector
Drum Collector_φ200W200
Drum Collector_φ100W200

Coaxial spinneret 18G
Coaxial spinneret 22G
S-TU/100
S-CA/18G/100
S-CA/22G/100
Parts Model Model number
Spinneret
Multi-jet spinneret 4-holes
Multi-jet spinneret 6-holes
Multi-jet spinneret 8-holes
Temperature controllerController
Power supply
Pump
Multi-jet spinneret 12-holes
S-MJ/4
Coaxial spinneret 27G S-CA/27G/100
S-MJ/6
S-MJ/8
S-MJ/12
Vertical clip spinneret

Using a traversing spinneret and a drum collectoor
150mm x 150mm nonwovens sample can be
obtained quickly and easily.
● Controllers on the front panel
All controllers and a display are on the front panel
for easy operation.
Parts Model Model number
Collector Drum collector -
Pump Syringe pump YSP-10
Parts Model Model number
Spinneret Clip Spinneret -
Standard parts
Optional parts
Parts Model Model number
Collector Plate collector C-PL
Spinneret Clip spinneret_100 S-CL/100
Parts Model Part number
Power supply High voltage supply HVU-50P100*-
Touch panel
Drum  w200

Integratable only to NF-500.
Features easy handling and
cleaning.
Vertical Clip Spinneret
A clip spinneret of vertical
syringe arrangement to obtain
nanofibers in wider area.
Features easy handling and
cleaning.
Coaxial spinneret 27G_75
Coaxial spinneret 18G_100
S-CL/27G/75
S-CL/18G/100
NANON, NF-103
NF-500
Coaxial spinneret 22G_100 S-CL/22G/100 NF-500
Coaxial spinneret 27G_100 S-CL/27G/100 NF-500
Coaxial spinneret for NW S-CL/NW NW-103
【Coaxial Spinneret】
Product Model System
Coaxial spinneret 18G_75